
● ○ ○ △ ○ ○ ○

0 - 1 2 - 0 2 - 1 2 - 2 1 - 0 2 - 1 3 - 0
○ ○ ○ ○ ○

8 - 0 5 - 0 4 - 1 3 - 0 - 4 - 0 -

○ △ ● ● △ ● ○

1 - 0 1 - 1 0 - 5 0 - 2 2 - 2 2 - 3 3 - 2
● ● ● ● ●

0 - 8 0 - 1 - 4 - 7 - 1 - 2 1 - 4
● △ △ ● ● △ △

0 - 2 1 - 1 3 - 3 1 - 10 2 - 4 0 - 0 1 - 1
● ○ ● △ △

0 - 5 1 - 0 0 - 7 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1
● ○ △ △ △ ○ ○

1 - 2 5 - 0 3 - 3 1 - 1 0 - 0 1 - 0 6 - 0
● ○ ○ ○ ○

1 - 4 - 7 - 0 3 - 2 2 - 1 - 2 - 1
△ ○ ○ △ ○ ○ ○

2 - 2 2 - 0 10 - 1 1 - 1 - 5 - 1 2 - 1 6 - 2
● ○ ● ○ ●

0 - 3 7 - 4 - 2 - 3 4 - 1 0 - 3 -

● △ ○ △ ● ○ ○

0 - 1 2 - 2 4 - 2 0 - 0 1 - 5 2 - 1 3 - 0
△ ● ● ● ○

- - 1 - 1 1 - 2 1 - 4 0 - 1 3 - 0
● ○ △ ● ● ● ○

1 - 2 3 - 2 0 - 0 0 - 1 1 - 2 1 - 2 2 - 1
● ○ ○ ○ ●

0 - 4 2 - 1 - - 3 - 0 1 - 0 2 - 3
● ● △ ● ● ● ●

0 - 3 2 - 3 1 - 1 0 - 6 2 - 6 0 - 3 1 - 2
○ △ ● ● ○

- 4 - 1 1 - 1 1 - 2 - 0 - 3 3 - 2

-18

-22

得失
点差

得点

6

-1

ボーノ

19

チームう

23

19

41

33

8

河童蹴球団

　OVER35調布リーグ2016  リーグ表 

37

14

-24

32

順位

30

勝点チーム名 プリマヴェーラFC ボニン・ブルー かふ～ 失点CFCちばCh

ﾌﾟﾘﾏｳﾞｪｰﾗFC 1

16

８

22

15

18

5

4

3

31

ちばCh 15 18

16

24

かふ～

チームう

ボニン・ブルー

36

７

河童蹴球団

11 35

2

6

-2

18

ボーノ 9

CFC 8 15

1

順位

2

1

順位

15

11

11

11

3

ファール数

8

8

8

13

15

得点数

5

名前

チームう

かふ～

かふ～

プリマヴェーラFC

かふ～

チーム名

波紫　淳也

遠藤　拓磨(UA)

3

2

渡辺　健太

伊野　清志

平嶋　友一朗(UA)

野瀬　裕 6

得点ランキング フェアプレー賞

プリマヴェーラFC 西尾　彰浩 8 15

7

8 チームう

7 チームう 井上　健太郎 7

8 チームう 24

22

チーム名

プリマヴェーラFC

河童蹴球団

ちばｃｈ

ボニン・ブルー

かふ～

ボーノ

CFC

（32） （31） （30） （（ （3２（32） （31） （30） （29） 

（3

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

順位 

プリマヴェーラ ボニン・ブルー ボーノ チームう かふ～ ちばｃｈ 河童蹴球団 CFC

ちばCh 

かふ～ 

ボーノ 

ボニン・ブルー 

チームう 

CFC 

プリマヴェーラFC 

河童蹴球団 


